
rrrEflq stqtffi rfltelrq o.rag{
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR

srrfl oruf-ra-u7 EsTATE oFFrcE

ftfogr ri. - s glzozs-zl Bdi@' os.o r.zoz+

TENDER NOTICE NO.- 39/2023-24 DATED 09.01.2024

ui+errdborrrdrs-vr(GHr)fu qorarioGF-03fr uldft sdterdsfu qoraa-or&@fr fu6r
TO RUN PHOTOCOPY & STATIONERY SHOP IN SHOP # GF-03 AT HALL-VI (GHT)

BdiolDate: 08.02.2024

tle-ofug-artr{zrorr-Il
Time Extension Notice-Il

ugnffioorsuitns[fuftfudrffi6 A.02.2024a-obftsq.drddrgA onr: g@.pftfudrdr-trfrf,frd aAars
ftfuor us-, ffi@ 14.02.2024 oJ ,nqer6 +.oo qG'n-o'*+qor orfcq fr wm o-s r@-A Bt
uu frfusrsil b ffi 6I ftRr q urq 6I dqun,3rtrdr n fi wsd-fti

ftfuor quo ao 39t2023-2+ Baio os.ol .20246I sre fuqa q erd qemd rtdftt
frtfFd frfudr uq{ Ti}e[d 6I ilcwgc wrn w.iitk.ac.in/estateoffice/tender i srgads fu-q w uom B t

Due to administrative reason, the date of submission of abovementioned tender is hereby extended up to 16:00 hrs on
14.02.2024. Therefore, interested parlies may submit their scaled tender document latest by 14.02.2024 upto l6:00 hrs.

The date of opening of technical and financial bids will be intimated separately.

All other tetms and conditions olthe Tender Notice No.3912023-24 dated 09.01.2024 will remain the same.

Tender document may be downloaded from the link htql:r,'u u,lv.iitk.trc.inrcstateolfice itenrle r.

dlloel?a"t1
[sr" d. fi. dsrgwor. J.p. Deshmukh)

rigffigffiq1urudD
Joint Regi s-trar fEstate )

V

gftfufuicopy to:

l. *4, ugf*a/ Dean, Administration

2. qXdEg/ All Notice Board

:. dq.s'c/ Institute Website


